119Prices & Specifications subject to change without notice
Ri
ce
 L
ak
e
W
ei

s
USA: 800-472-6703 • Canada/Mexico: 800-321-6703 • International: 715-234-9171
RLSB2L/RLSB2M ORDER INFORMATION
Load Suggested
Rating Part # List Price
RLSB2L
1000 lb (453.6 kg) ................. 17204 ..................... $865.00
3000 lb (1360.8 kg) ............... 17205 ..................... $865.00
5000 lb (2268.0 kg) ............... 17206 ..................... $865.00
10,000 lb (4535.9 kg) ............... 17207 ..................... $965.00
20,000 lb (9071.9 kg) ............... 17208 ..................... $995.00
35,000 lb (15,875.7 kg) ............ 65234 .................. $1,495.00
RLSB2M
45,000 lb (20,411.7 kg) 350Ω .. 22279 .................. $1,565.00
45,000* lb (20,411.7 kg) 2000Ω 31915 .................. $1,565.00
RATED                                                                                     DIMENSIONS
CAPACITY C C1 C2 H H1 H2 H3 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 W W1 T
lb/inches
1000-5000 .53 .62 1.25 1.43 1.18 .34 — 8.00 .87 2.50 3.87 4.00 .75 1.43 1.00 8-32X.37DP
10,000 .84 .87 1.50 1.70 1.08 .39 — 9.25 .87 2.62 4.87 4.62 .87 1.68 1.12 10-32X.37DP
20,000 1.06 1.25 1.87 2.37 .81 .37 — 11.00 1.25 3.25 5.50 5.50 1.25 2.37 1.75 10-32X.37DP
35,000 1.31 1.50 2.12 2.75 .95 .37 — 12.50 1.50 3.50 6.25 6.00 1.37 2.75 2.00 10-32X.50DP
45,000 1.31 1.50 2.12 3.22 .95 .37 2.75 12.50 1.50 3.50 6.25 5.84 1.37 2.75 2.00 10-32X.50DP
kg/millimeters
453.6-2268.0 13.5 15.8 31.8 36.3 30.0 8.6 — 203.2 22.1 63.5 98.3 101.6 19.1 36.3 25.4 8-32X9.4DP
4535.9 21.3 22.1 38.1 43.2 27.4 9.9 — 235.0 22.1 66.6 123.7 117.4 22.1 42.7 28.5 10-32X9.4DP
9071.9 26.9 31.8 47.5 60.2 20.8 9.4 — 279.4 31.8 82.6 139.7 139.7 31.8 60.2 44.5 10-32X9.4DP
15,875.7 33.3 38.1 53.9 69.9 24.1 9.4 — 317.5 38.1 88.9 158.8 152.4 34.8 69.9 50.8 10-32X12.7DP
20,411.7 33.3 38.1 53.9 81.8 24.1 9.4 69.9 317.5 38.1 88.9 158.8 148.3 34.8 69.9 50.8 10-32X12.7DP
RLSB2L/RLSB2M Single-Ended Beam
Alloy Steel/Stainless Steel with Blind Load Hole, IP67
INTERCHANGEABLE PRODUCTS